SUN BIOMEDICAL LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Ungrouped

Rank Name
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2.

10.

11.
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15.
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17.

18.

19.

20.

LOG CREEK PTY LTD

MR MING SUN + MRS ALICE SUN

LOG CREEK PTY LTD

MR MING SUN + MRS ALICE SUN
MR MATTHEW THOMAS HASELER + MR PETER

HASELER + MR CHARLES HASELER <HASELER
SUPER FUND A/C>

FORBAR CUSTODIANS LIMITED <FORSYTH BARR
LTD-NOMINEE A/C>

MR DAVID MARK CLYNE + MRS RHONDA JEAN
CLYNE

DOMINION INVESTMENTS PTY LTD

DREXWILL PTY LTD

MRS JAYNE BIRD

MR ANDREW JOHN PAICE

PRIBLON PTY LTD

HASELER AG SUPPLIES PTY LTD

MR JAMES DILLON + MS KATHRYN MARY MALE
<DILLON MALE SUPER FUND A/C>

MS JUDY ELLEN HARTE

PEAK STAFF LTD <PEAK STAFF INVESTMENT
A/C>

MR MARTIN MELOV

MR NIGEL JAMES WOODWARD

MR MICHAEL NAPORIANA KIPA

MR ANDREW PODOLAK

Totals: Top 20 Holders of ISSUED CAP CLASSES

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Computershare

ISSUED CAP CLASSES as of 20 Feb 2009

Composition : ORD, VES

Address Units

57,759,544

56,186,217

51,155,095

33,625,032

25,009,026

12,600,000

11,340,000

10,893,170

10,400,000

10,014,666

9,209,250

8,957,567

8,500,000

8,400,000

8,000,077

7,030,000

6,500,888

6,000,000

5,499,100

5,200,000

352,279,632

422,899,748

% of Units

7.45

7.25

6.60

4.34

3.23

1.63

1.46

1.41

1.34

1.29

1.19

1.16

1.10

1.08

1.03

0.91

0.84

0.77

0.71

0.67

45.44

54.56



